August 6, 2013

Mayor Anthony Roswarski

City Hall

20 N 6% Street

Lafayette, In. 47901

Dear Mayor Roswarski:

The attached is a report of work done by the Street & Sanitation Departments during the
month of July, 2013

Respectfully,

Dan Crowell

Street Commissioner
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For the Month of:

Engineering
Facilities
Fire

Police
Sanitation
Info Services

PARK-161
PARK-165
PARK-167
PARK-168

Fleet Maint.
Street
Traffic

WPCD
STORMWATER

Water Works
WW EQ

VEHICLE/EQUIP. MAINTENANCE SUMMARY

7112013

CITY WIDE TOTAL

59,916.19

7/31/2013

AMOUNT
$21.24

$ 206.20
$6,313.20
$ 11,472,865
$12,430.32
$0.00

$16.37

$ 5,406.78
$ 261.95
$ 35.64

$4.10
$ 11,693.42
$ 988.92

$ 3,068.20
$ 2,596.79

$5,272.48
$227.93
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